laurenmhowie@gmail.com

2018

2021
2020
2020
2017

2018

2018
2018
2018
2015

2020
2017

2020
2018

2019

LAUREN HOWIE

B. 1996 Baltimore, Maryland

EDUCATION

BFA, The Cooper Union

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

(upcoming) Design for Distancing, Baltimore City

Word, Image, Object, Action, Transmitter Gallery, New York City
Refusing Refusal, NoMiiNoM(j, Baltimore City

BACKGROUND 19, The Cooper Union, New York City

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

Nun-Dal-Waw, The Cooper Union, New York City

TEACHING

Drawing Instructor, Medgar Evers College Preparatory School
Foundations, Mixed Media Instructor, Coppin Academy
Sound Art Instructor, The Cooper Union Saturday Program
Drawing Instructor, The Cooper Union Saturday Program

PUBLICATIONS

OUCH! Magazine
YoungArts Alumni Journal

AWARDS

MD State Arts Council's Public Art Across Maryland New Artworks Grant
Leslie Cooper Hewitt Fund Prize for Excellence in the Arts, The Cooper Union

RESIDENCIES

Out Of The Circle, Cairo, Egypt


mailto:laurenmhowie@gmail.com

