## laurenmhowie@gmail.com

LAUREN HOWIE

B. 1996 Baltimore, Maryland

## **EDUCATION**

2018 BFA, The Cooper Union

2018	BFA, The Cooper Union
	GROUP EXHIBITIONS
2021 2020 2020 2017	(upcoming) Design for Distancing, Baltimore City Word, Image, Object, Action, Transmitter Gallery, New York City Refusing Refusal, NoMüNoMü, Baltimore City BACKGROUND 19, The Cooper Union, New York City
	SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2018	Nun-Dal-Waw, The Cooper Union, New York City
	TEACHING
2018 2018 2018 2015	Drawing Instructor, Medgar Evers College Preparatory School Foundations, Mixed Media Instructor, Coppin Academy Sound Art Instructor, The Cooper Union Saturday Program Drawing Instructor, The Cooper Union Saturday Program
	PUBLICATIONS
2020 2017	OUCH! Magazine YoungArts Alumni Journal
	AWARDS
2020	MD State Arts Council's Public Art Across Maryland New Artworks Gr

2020 MD State Arts Council's Public Art Across Maryland New Artworks Grant
2018 Leslie Cooper Hewitt Fund Prize for Excellence in the Arts, The Cooper Union

## **RESIDENCIES**

2019 Out Of The Circle, Cairo, Egypt